
                                                                                                                                                                                                                    

                                                                                            

    

 

PROPOSED MONTHLY  
PARISH MEETINGS 

2020 
 

 

Monday 6th January 2020: 6.30pm 
 

Monday 2nd March 2020: 6.30pm 
 

Monday 6th April 2020: 6.30pm 
 

Monday 4th May 2020: 6.30pm – AP & AGM 
 

Monday 1st June 2020: 6.30pm 
 

Monday 6th July 2020: 6.30pm 
 

Monday 7th Sept 2020: 6.30pm 
 

Monday 5th Oct 2020: 6.30pm 
 

Monday 2nd Nov 2020: 6.30pm 
 

Monday 7th Dec 2020: 6.30pm 

 


